IPOE-162
Convenient and Reliable Power System
To facilitate the 802.3at High Power PoE usage with common
used 24V DC / 48V DC power input or 24V AC power input in
transportation and industrial-level applications, the IPOE-162 adopts
24 / 48V DC to 56V power boost technology to solve power source
issue but not require special power supplies. The IPOE-162 provides
an integrated power solution with a wide range of voltages (24V /

4
Specification
Ordering Information
IPOE-162 Industrial IEEE 802.3at Gigabit High Power over Ethernet Injector (Mid-Span, 30 Watts)
Related Product
IPOE-162S Industrial IEEE 802.3at High Power over Ethernet Splitter(12V & 24V)
POE-E201 IEEE 802.3at Power over Gigabit Ethernet Extender
PWR-40-24 40W 24V DC Single Output Industrial DIN Rail Power Supply
PWR-75-24 75W 24V DC Single Output Industrial DIN Rail Power Supply
PWR-120-48 120W 48V DC Single Output Industrial DIN Rail Power Supply
PWR-240-48 240W 48V DC Single Output Industrial DIN Rail Power Supply
	 C-IPOE-162
PLANET reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.  All brand names and trademarks are property of
their respective owners. Copyright © 2012 PLANET Technology Corp.  All rights reserved.
PLANET Technology Corporation